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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE GERHARDT  67.0   0.00080.00  80.00  236.72  3
CAYDEN KLING  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  193.68  4
CASH CLENDENEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BRYCE REITZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JORDAN STATON   0.0  10.30080.00  80.00  575.82  8
JOE SCHMIDT   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00  476.54 18 (N/M)
SAM ANDREWS   0.0  11.50060.00  60.00  377.26 15
CHAD MILLER   0.0  12.20050.00  50.00  277.98  6
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  12.40040.00  40.00  178.70  2
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  12.70030.00  30.00   99.28  7
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  13.20020.00  20.00    0.00 12
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  13.50010.00  10.00    0.00 10
STERLING LEE   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  14.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
WESTON KLATT   0.0  21.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MATT PACHOLKA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
PAT THOMPSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
RIGGS ROTENBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRODY JONES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DILLON WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
COLE DUNAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
AUSTIN VISSER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COLE GERHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TREY KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KAYLA SPICKELMIER   0.0   2.100 0.00   0.00  827.60 34 (N/M)
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00  695.18 11
KAYCEE MOODY   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00  595.87  7 (N/M)
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   3.00040.00  40.00  331.04 23
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   3.00040.00  40.00  331.04 10
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.00040.00  40.00  331.04 10
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0   3.40020.00  20.00  132.42 25
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   5.00010.00  10.00   66.21  3
DAWN CARSON   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
KELLY BANG   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KARLY BANG   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 (N/M)
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
CALBY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
SAYLOR WILSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
SADEE HURST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CARA HILZENDEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TIMBER HAUSO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
KAYLA OLIND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
KARI HEPPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
MORGAN FOSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KAMIRA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KRISTY THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

GAVIN NELSON  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  341.28  4 (N/M)
LOGAN NIELSEN  70.0   0.00070.00  70.00  255.96  5
TATE ECK  68.0   0.00060.00  60.00  170.64  3
CARDELL LAUGHERY  66.0   0.000 0.00   0.00   85.32  7 (N/M)
COLTER MARTIN  62.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00  6
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TUCKER TOOKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KADEN WOOD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CRAIG PARKS   0.0   4.50080.00  80.00  540.80  8
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   5.50070.00  70.00  405.60  7
STERLING LEE   0.0   5.80060.00  60.00  270.40  2
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   6.20045.00  45.00   67.60  4
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   6.20045.00  45.00   67.60  8
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   6.60030.00  30.00    0.00  4
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0   9.00020.00  20.00    0.00  9
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  16.00010.00  10.00    0.00  5
RIGGS ROTENBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TRIG OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KADE KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JAYCE DOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COLE GERHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TREY KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0   6.20080.00  80.00  957.23 17
CODY SCHWARTZ   (1)   0.0   6.200 0.00   0.00  957.23 17 (N/M)
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  792.19 22
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  792.19 22
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   6.70055.00  55.00  544.63 20
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0   6.70055.00  55.00  544.63  1
JESSE FREDRICKSON   (2)   0.0   6.70055.00  55.00  544.63 20
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0   6.70055.00  55.00  544.63  1
CALBY HANSON   (1)   0.0   7.10035.00  35.00  231.06 23
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   7.10035.00  35.00  231.06 11
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   7.10035.00  35.00  231.06 23
CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0   7.10035.00  35.00  231.06 11
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0   7.20020.00  20.00    0.00 11
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   7.20020.00  20.00    0.00 11
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   9.30010.00  10.00    0.00  9
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   9.30010.00  10.00    0.00  9
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
CASEY BOHLMAN   (1)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TREY BOHLMAN   (2)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  17.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
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FRANK WHITECALFE   (2)   0.0  17.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TANNER WZNICK   (1)   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JEFF ELMORE   (1)   0.0  17.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KOURTNEY HIGGINS   (2)   0.0  17.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  21.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JOHN PFAFF   (2)   0.0  21.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COLE GERHARDT   (1)   0.0  23.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANCE GERHARDT   (2)   0.0  23.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYRELL MOODY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RIGGS ROTENBERGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRODY JONES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TENADORE KITTLEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
AUSTIN VISSER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WESTON KLATT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TREY KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JUSTIN HERMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WROPER KOSEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CASEY HOLMES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
CODYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JUSTIN COLLINS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
NEIL KITTLEMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
SAM HUFFMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
SAM ANDREWS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAN FRANK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LEE KNIGHT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TY THYBO   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
DARRYL TURCOTTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
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LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.60980.00  80.00  798.80  5
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.75370.00  70.00  670.99 12
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  15.75460.00  60.00  575.14 36
HOPE RALEY   0.0  15.78950.00  50.00  447.33  3
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  15.79935.00  35.00  255.62 27
ALLENE NELSON   0.0  15.799 0.00   0.00  255.62 26 (N/M)
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  15.85320.00  20.00  127.81  8
CASSI DUNFORD   0.0  15.86410.00  10.00   63.90  1
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  15.898 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.907 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.030 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LORI NELSON   0.0  16.118 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.136 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
KIARRA REISS   0.0  16.171 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  16.181 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  16.273 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SIGRID SCHEID   0.0  16.277 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0  16.296 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  16.303 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
STEPHANIE CLARYS   0.0  16.328 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  16.386 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SYDNEE KIDD   0.0  16.451 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  16.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
KARLY BANG   0.0  16.602 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  16.701 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SATTYN WILSON   0.0  16.704 0.00   0.00    0.00 35 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0  16.724 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0  16.792 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KARI HEPPER   0.0  16.798 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
NICOLE BICE   0.0  16.823 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
RONNIE WILL   0.0  16.936 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  16.940 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
TISA PEEK   0.0  16.967 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
TESS DOLEZAL   0.0  17.003 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.008 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TIMBER HAUSO   0.0  17.237 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
RACHEL TIMM   0.0  17.332 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
AMY NEWMAN   0.0  17.580 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  17.684 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  18.177 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SIERRA LEE   0.0  18.604 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SHANNON ECK   0.0  19.639 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  21.156 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SAYLOR WILSON   0.0  21.167 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  21.196 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLY BANG   0.0  21.366 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0  22.183 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0  23.779 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  23.935 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
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HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  28.602 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHELLY CHRISTENSON   0.0  30.661 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JB LORD   0.0   2.80080.00  80.00  563.84  9
DON ELL   0.0   2.90070.00  70.00  422.88  5
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   3.50060.00  60.00  281.92 11
JEFF ELMORE   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00  140.96  3 (N/M)
TODD NELSON   0.0   4.10040.00  40.00    0.00  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   5.20025.00  25.00    0.00  8
ROB TIMM   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0  12.80010.00  10.00    0.00  6
JON SCHIELDS   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
FRANK WHITECALFE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NEIL KITTLEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHANE PEABODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
GARY SIMON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLEMAN ENTZE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TREY KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
CODY BOOTH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CLAIRE VERHULST   0.0   7.800 0.00   0.00  207.36  3 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0   8.100 0.00   0.00  155.52  5 (N/M)
SAYLOR WILSON   0.0   8.300 0.00   0.00  103.68  8 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0   9.600 0.00   0.00   51.84  1
TIMBER HAUSO   0.0   9.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  15.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BAILEY VERHULST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)


